Minnesota State Budget - All Funds - Expenditures

Data from End of 2021 Session Information, Dollars in thousands

Transportation & Transit Funds
General Fund

Special Revenue

Debt Service Fund

Federal Funds

Other Funds

Percent change by biennium
General fund as percent of total

House Fiscal Staff 8/2021

Actual

FY 20
3,197,302
21,373,465
2,165,947
923,195
12,434,114
3,008,459

43,102,482

EOS 21
FY 21
3,420,091
22,084,833
2,303,566
1,590,278
17,492,961
3,511,736

50,403,465

EOS 21

FY 2020-21 % of Total
6,617,393 7.1%
43,458,298 46.5%
4,469,513 4.8%
2,513,473 2.7%
29,927,075 32.0%
6,520,195 7.0%
93,505,947 100.0%

93,505,947

14.5%

46.5%




