Minnesota State Budget - All Funds - Expenditures

Data from End of 2021 Session Information, Dollars in thousands

	Actual	EOS 21	EOS 21	
	FY 20	<u>FY 21</u>	FY 2020-21	% of Total
Transportation & Transit Funds	3,197,302	3,420,091	6,617,393	7.1%
General Fund	21,373,465	22,084,833	43,458,298	46.5%
Special Revenue	2,165,947	2,303,566	4,469,513	4.8%
Debt Service Fund	923,195	1,590,278	2,513,473	2.7%
Federal Funds	12,434,114	17,492,961	29,927,075	32.0%
Other Funds	3,008,459	3,511,736	6,520,195	7.0%
	43,102,482	50,403,465	93,505,947	100.0%
			93,505,947	
Percent change by biennium			14.5%	
General fund as percent of total			46.5%	

House Fiscal Staff 8/2021